

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 294i2022

August 24, 2022

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0008813	SHIVAPAD MAHALINGAPPA KAMATAGI	500	2027092 _ 2027096	329975451 - 329975950
E0021012	KUNDAN LAL KAPUR	100	2452650	41120808 - 41120907
E0172764	SEEMA KAPUR MEENAKSHI GROVER BALAJI GANPATRAO BARAPATRE	200	1018432 _ 1018433	153881061 - 153881260
	RAJENDRA BARAPATRE			
E0182598	K ROHIDAS PAI	200	1035372 _ 1035373	155575061 - 155575260
E0460669	CHIRANJI LAL JALAN	55	2464370	406315041 • 406315095

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) / legal heir(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) / letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 18 08 2022

From

SANDEEP SHIVAPAD KAMATAGI, S/O SHIVAPAD MAHALINGAPPA KAMATAGI, #865 MAIN ROAD ,AINAPUR,ATHNI, BELGAUM.KARNATAKA-591303.

To, S B JASH, CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED, CORPORATE ONE, FIRST FLOOR, 5, COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI-110025

Sub: "Transfer and share certificate regard"

Dear Sir.

Myself, SANDEEP SHIVAPAD KAMATAGI, S/O SHIVAPAD MAHALINGAPPA KAMATAGI, #865 MAIN ROAD, AINAPUR, ATHNI, MUDALGI, BELGAUM, KARNATAKA-591312.

Here I inform you that, MY Father had shares in CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED need to TRANSFER SHARES AND LOST SHARES CERTIFICATES. .Kindly provide the details of getting duplicate share certificate in my name.

Folio number: E0008813 and Quantity 500 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

SANDEEP SHIVAPAD KAMATAGI

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 3 AUG 2022

Unit: Chambal Firtilizer Lt.l
FolioNo-E0021012
Subject: Issue duplicate shares certificate.

Dear Team,

2. Seema Schael Share holder of chambal Firtilizer 2td. Folio No- E0021012.

Kindly Provide the Rocedure for istuing duplicate stare certificate in this regarding attache some documents.

Pan Card Aadhar card

Thanks & Regard Seemal School feemaleyal 8004530800 HNO-S-246 Greater Kailah South Pelhi

Vijay Krithna 4890 @ gmail. com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 2 AUG 2022

Date: 10^h August 2022

To, Chambal Fertilisers And Chemicals Ltd. Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi – 110025.

Applicant: Rajendra Balajipant Barapathre
Folio No. E0172764
Investor Name – Balaji Ganpatrao Barapatre

Subject: Regarding transmission process.

Respected sir/madam,

I am Rajendra Balajipant Barapatre, son of Balajipant Ganpatrao Barapatre, I am second holder in this Folio No. E0172764. I inform you that my father died on dated 10.02.2021. I have not shares certificate, so how can I get my share certificate for transmission shares on my name and same want to dematalised in my demat account.

I have attached shares certificate old copy, Death Certificate & my PAN & Aadhaar Card. So I want to know transmission process.

Thanks & regards

Rajendra B. Barapatre Mob. 9326737970

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 3 AUG 2022

Mrs. Anusuya R Pai W/o Late K Rohidas Pai D No. 7/2/68 Shree Nilaya, Vadiraja Cross Road Udupi – 576101

To

Zuari Investments Ltd.
Unit Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.,
Corporate One, First Floor,
5, Commercial Centre, Jasola
New Delhi - 110025

Sir,

Sub: Transmission of Shares of Late Mr. K Rohidas Pai Ref: Folio No E0182598

I regret to inform you the my Husband Late Mr. K Rohidas Pai holder of 200 equity Shares in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd, under the above mentioned folio died on 04/08/1998 a copy of death certificate is enclosed for your reference.

The share certificate is lost/misplaced so I was not aware of the share holding by my husband, I got aware of the same when I received a letter for updation of KYC and a dividend Warrant.

Please send me the procedure for getting a duplicate Share certificate and transmission of the same in my name.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

A mark on for

(Anusuya R Pai)

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

2 3 AUG 2022

Unit-CFCL

From: Date: 19/08/2022

Chiranji Lal Jalan 45/4A Chakraberia Road South, Nahar Park, Block A, Flat – 4A 2nd Floor, Kolkata – 700025

Mobile: 9836092127, Email - chetanjalan1985@gmail.com

To:
Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Ltd
Kind Atten – Mr. S. B. Jash
Investor Service Centre
Corporate One, First Floor,
5 Commercial Centre, Jasola

Dear Sir,

Re: Folio No. - E0460669

New Delhi - 110025

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

This is with reference to your mail dated August 17, 2022, I would like to bring into your notice that the Share Certificate of 55 Shares which is held in my name is not traceable at my end, so I request you to kindly issue/let me know the procedure for application of Duplicate Share Certificate. As regards to the update of Signature & Nominee, I will dematerialize the same soon as I receive the Duplicate Share Certificate.

Please do the needful and oblige.

Thanking You,

(CHIRANJI LAL JALAN)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 3 AUG 2022